

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Senate and Governmental Affairs to Original Senate Resolution No. 89 by Senator Crowe

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 13, before "Legislature of" insert "Senate of the"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 6, change "Junior League of Greater Covington" to "Concerned Citizens of
5 St. Tammany"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 7, change "Junior Auxiliary of Slidell" to "Concerned Citizens of St.
8 Tammany"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, between lines 26 and 27 insert the following:

11 "BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the president of the parish council of
12 the parish of St. Tammany shall call the organizational meeting of the St. Tammany
13 Parish Inspector General Task Force."

14 AMENDMENT NO. 5

15 On page 3, line 13, after "St. Tammany," delete the rest of the line and insert "Concerned
16 Citizens of St. Tammany,"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 6

18 On page 3, line 14, delete "Auxiliary of Slidell,"